

## Ferris Wheel Sponsorship Opportunity



**Charro Days Inc.** will display your sign along the fence at the 20th Century Rides Carnival for a total of 11 days, from February 29 to March 10, 2024.

The sign is a **32**"**x28**" banner and is included with your sponsorship. If a Ferris Wheel Sponsorship was purchased last year, there is no need for a new banner. Annual Sponsorship Opportunity: **\$300.00**.

We will be happy to meet with you at your convenience to discuss this unique Sponsorship Opportunity. **Deadline for submittingsponsorship applications is February 16, 2024.** 

Thank you, Henry LeVrier President, Charro Days Inc.





## **Ferris Wheel Sponsorship Agreement**

Business Name (Company name that will be listed on printed materials)

Contact Person

Address

Phone & Email

Deadline: February 16,2024

Please return Sponsorship Agreement, sponsorship amount and logo (via email) to: Charro Days Headquarters, 455 E. Elizabeth Street, Brownsville, Texas 78520 Make Checks Payable to: Charro Days Inc.

Any questions, please contact our office at 956/542-4245 or email at charrodaysfiesta@gmail.com

Sponsorship Authorized by: \_

Signature of Company Contact Person or Individual

Method of Payment: Cash 🗌 Check 🗌 Check #			
For Office Use Only:			
Date Received:	Date Approved:	Date of Payment:	Initials:
Charro Days, Inc. is a 501c(3) non-profit organization.			

